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Medalists by Club
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Medal

Event

Barracuda Esch Natation

Bronze

5. Women, 100m Medley

Cercle Nautique Petange

Gold

Silver

Bronze

6. Men, 100m Medley

5. Women, 100m Medley

2. Men, 100m Backstroke

1. Women, 100m Backstroke
3. Women, 50m Breaststroke

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Silver

4. Men, 50m Breaststroke

Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Gold

Silver

Bronze

8. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 100m Backstroke

PONNNORE NN ®

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Gold

Silver

Bronze

N

. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 100m Medley

. Women, 100m Medley

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Gold

Silver

Bronze

8. Men, 50m Freestyle

7. Women, 50m Freestyle

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 50m Breaststroke

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke
1. Women, 100m Backstroke

Agegroup

2010 and older

YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012

YOB 2011 - 2012

YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2011 - 2012
2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014

2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
YOB 2011 - 2012
2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014

2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
2010 and older
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012

Name

LADJAL, Sherine

DUARTE, Ruben
ANISKO, Zofia

DUARTE, Ruben
ANISKO, Hanna
ANISKO, Hanna

MADEJ, Alexander

O'GRADY, Dylan
CIARDIELLO, Alessandro
O'GRADY, Dylan
ZIMMER, Hannah
ZIMMER, Hannah
DESMET ANTUNES, Eliot
KARANOVIC, Gordan
PENNY, Tilo

RICARDO DUARTE, Mathias
KARANOVIC, Gordan
CORNEA, Lea

NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett
NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett
MERCHE, Elsa
NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett
EVEN, Renaud

CAAS, Manu

THIRY, Alice

GASPAR, Olivia

BOCK, Anouk

CAAS, Manu

MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, I.
BOCK, Anouk

DELIGNERE, Eva

THIRY, Alice

MERCHE, Elsa

BIETTE, Luce

KOEUNE, Sofia

PETIT, Berenger
PETIT, Philomene
STREPENNE, Elisa
PETIT, Berenger
LAFALIZE, Julia
LAFALIZE, Julia

YB

09

14
15
14
12
12

11

13
15
13
15
15
14
11
15
16
11
13

17
17
13
17
07
07
08
10
08
07
11
08
10
08
13
12
14

05
02
00
05
12
12

Swimtime

1:51.98

1:27.06
1:29.27
1:25.46
1:23.08

44.66

43.55

33.49
38.79
1:24.55
38.92
1:36.12
35.07
1:19.64
1:55.51
1:56.59
1:18.80
1:27.33

1:40.36
52.63
1:22.07
40.64
1:19.02
1:16.87
30.18
1:21.78
37.40
1:20.72
45.01
30.43
1:27.75
40.04
45.69
1:25.16
1:28.77

26.07
29.58
36.44
33.03
42.12

1:26.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

Gold 6
3
Silver 4
4
6
7
7
1
3
3
5
Bronze 8.
4
6
3
5

. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 100m Medley

Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 100m Medley

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Gold 4,
6
3
Silver 6.
5
Bronze 8.
2.
4
7
1

Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 100m Medley
. Women, 50m Breaststroke

Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 100m Medley

Men, 50m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 50m Freestyle
. Women, 100m Backstroke

Schwammclub Monnerech

Gold 2.
Bronze 8.

Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Freestyle

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Gold

Silver

Bronze
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. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Women, 100m Medley

. Women, 100m Medley

. Women, 100m Medley

Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Freestyle

Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 100m Medley

. Women, 100m Medley

Men, 50m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Breaststroke
. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Freestyle
. Women, 50m Freestyle

2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
2010 and older
2015 and younger
2015 and younger

YOB 2013 - 2014
2010 and older
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2013 - 2014
2015 and younger
YOB 2013 - 2014
2010 and older
2015 and younger
2015 and younger

2010 and older
2010 and older

YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
2010 and older

YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014
2010 and older

YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
2010 and older

YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014
2010 and older

YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014
2010 and older

YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2013 - 2014
YOB 2011 - 2012
YOB 2013 - 2014

CONFORTI, Leonardo
DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula
CALCAN, Alexandru
SUTO, Erik

SUTO, Erik

SAUNIER, Laura
SIEBENS, Noa
SIEBENS, Noa
SAUNIER, Laura
BENIANS, Alice
SIEBENS, Noa
ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien
ABADLIA, Ayan
MAXIM, Dehaibe
DUDEK, Maja
MURESU, Giulia

SOARES, Francisco

NONOA, Francis Dissiramah
KOUTSAWA, A.

SOARES, Francisco
KOUTSAWA, A.

KESS, Arno

DE MELO TINEL, E.

NONOA, Francis Dissiramah
ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko
ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko

FABER, Max
FABER, Max

VISSER, Felix

VISSER, Felix
GONCHARENKO, Matvii
DE CRESCENZO, Lucas
VISSER, Felix

ELSEN, Lea

HEILES, Marie
DONDELINGER, Eila
ELSEN, Lea
DIEDERICH, Lilly
DONDELINGER, Eila
ELSEN, Lea

HANAPPE, Sophie
GONCHARENKO, Matvii
DE CRESCENZO, Lucas
DE CRESCENZO, Lucas
DIEDERICH, Lilly
HANAPPE, Sophie
BIEUX, Lea

DIEDERICH, Lilly
REMICHE, Paul

BRAUN, Mattis

VILLAN, Maxime

ELSEN, Felix
KERSCHEN, Emma
HANAPPE, Sophie

15
16
14
16
16
14
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
08
16
15

13

13
13
13
16
13
08
16
16

09
09

11
11
09
11
11
11
13
10
11
12
10
11
13
09
11
11
12
13
10
12
12
12
13
14
11
13

1:49.44
56.52
49.55
53.26

1:51.33
34.69
39.91

1:36.57
44.66
57.80

1:38.97
36.32
56.14

1:18.39
57.98

1:42.92

46.86
1:08.51
44.32
1:35.63
1:27.99
41.06
1:26.37
33.51
40.03
1:44.46

1:13.95
28.19

27.98
1:10.67
32.45
37.58
1:09.42
30.72
33.99
1:19.18
1:13.55
40.70
1:18.81
1:16.12
1:27.85
26.37
29.73
1:15.00
31.94
1:23.70
1:26.51
1:21.02
32.20
1:22.82
50.17
1:38.14
33.26
35.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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